

## PLAN SNAPSHOT REPORT DHOWVR-2025-00004 FOR CITY OF ALBUQUERQUE

Plan Type:	DHO Waiv	er		F	Project:	PR-2021-005457 (PR-20	21-005457)	App Date:	03/17/2025
Vork Class:	DHO Waiv	ver		Γ	District:	City of Albuquerque		Exp Date:	NOT AVAILABLE
tatus:	Submitted	- Online		S	Square Feet:	0.00		Completed:	NOT COMPLETED
aluation:	\$0.00			ŀ	Assigned To:	:		Approval	
escription:	Request si of the 10' a			e required 5' side	walk along Ce	entral Ave NW, given the p	resence	Expire Date:	
arcel: 10	0090573660	9640510		Address: 9999			Zone:		
100905737109740511 Main			Albuquerque, NM 87121 8737 Central Ave Nw		_				
					querque, NM 7 Central Ave		-		
					querque, NM				
Ryan Mulhall PO Box 4441 Rio Rancho, I Business: (50 Plan Custom	14 NM 87174 605) 896-305	:	OSBALDO F 5241 ouray ro albuqerque, N Business: (5	Ł					
Evicting Proj			005457						
	ject Number <sup>f</sup> e "N/A")	-R-2021-C	JU5457	IDO/DPM Waiver Re	•	IDO 5-3: Access & Connectivity	Detailed Waiver F	Feature Request	Request a waiver from sidewalk installation, given the presence of th 10 foot wide asphalt trail immediately south of Central, near our subjec lot, we feel a sidewalk which does not connect to any other paved surfaces in the area would not benefit the public or the neighboring lots.
If none, type Do you reque nterpreter for	e "N/A") est an t	Vo	JU5457		equest			Request	sidewalk installation, given the presence of th 10 foot wide asphalt trail immediately south of Central, near our subjec lot, we feel a sidewalk which does not connect to any other paved surfaces in the area would not benefit the public or the neighboring
If none, type Do you reque nterpreter for nearing? Subdivision N	e "N/A") est an f or the Name (	No	- TOWNSITE	Waiver Re Lot and/or Number	equest Tract	Connectivity	Block Nu Existing	Request	sidewalk installation, given the presence of th 10 foot wide asphalt trail immediately south of Central, near our subject lot, we feel a sidewalk which does not connect to any other paved surfaces in the area would not benefit the public or the neighboring lots. 7
If none, type of you reque nterpreter for earing? Subdivision N ind/or Unit N	est an for the Name Cumber N	No DRIGINAL WESTLAN 4-09	- TOWNSITE	Waiver Re Lot and/or Number	equest Tract	Connectivity 20, 19 * 020 007ORIGINAL TOWNSITE OF WESTLAND, * 019 007ORIGINAL TOWNSIT OF WESTLAND 0.2296	Waiver F   Block Nu   Existing 2   Calculate	Request Imber Zone District ed Acreage	sidewalk installation, given the presence of th 10 foot wide asphalt trail immediately south of Central, near our subject lot, we feel a sidewalk which does not connect to any other paved surfaces in the area would not benefit the public or the neighboring lots. 7
If none, type Do you reque nterpreter for learing? Subdivision N and/or Unit N	est an for the Name Cumber N	No DRIGINAL WESTLAN	- TOWNSITE	Waiver Re Lot and/or Number OF Legal Des Acreage	equest Tract	Connectivity 20, 19 * 020 007ORIGINAL TOWNSITE OF WESTLAND, * 019 007ORIGINAL TOWNSIT OF WESTLAND	Block Nu Existing	Request Imber Zone District ed Acreage	sidewalk installation, given the presence of th 10 foot wide asphalt trail immediately south of Central, near our subject lot, we feel a sidewalk which does not connect to any other paved surfaces in the area would not benefit the public or the neighboring lots. 7 MX-M
If none, type Do you reque nterpreter for earing? Subdivision N and/or Unit N Zone Atlas P Council Distri	e "N/A") est an for the Name ( Number N Page(s) F	No DRIGINAL WESTLAN 4-09	- TOWNSITE	Waiver Re Lot and/or Number OF Legal Des Acreage Communit Area(s)	Pract Cription	Connectivity 20, 19 * 020 007ORIGINAL TOWNSITE OF WESTLAND, * 019 007ORIGINAL TOWNSIT OF WESTLAND 0.2296	Block Nu Existing 2 E Calculate Corridor	Request Imber Zone District ed Acreage Type Development	sidewalk installation, given the presence of th 10 foot wide asphalt trail immediately south of Central, near our subject lot, we feel a sidewalk which does not connect to any other paved surfaces in the area would not benefit the public or the neighboring lots. 7 MX-M
(If none, type Do you reque nterpreter for nearing? Subdivision N and/or Unit N Zone Atlas P Council Distri Development	e "N/A") est an f or the Name ( Number N Page(s) F rict f t Area(s) ( velopment ( ubsection s	No DRIGINAL WESTLAN <-09 1 Change Dn-premis	- TOWNSITE ND ses Signs (Ne	Waiver Re Lot and/or Number OF Legal Des Acreage Communit Area(s) Current La	Tract cription y Planning and Use(s)	Connectivity 20, 19 * 020 007ORIGINAL TOWNSITE OF WESTLAND, * 019 007ORIGINAL TOWNSIT OF WESTLAND 0.2296 Southwest Mesa	Waiver F Block Nu Existing 2 Calculate Corridor IDO Use Standard	Request Imber Zone District ed Acreage Type Development Is Name inistration & nent	sidewalk installation, given the presence of th 10 foot wide asphalt trail immediately south of Central, near our subject lot, we feel a sidewalk which does not connect to any other paved surfaces in the area would not benefit the public or the neighboring lots. 7 MX-M 0.222127, 0.20322566 Major Transit (MT) Area
(If none, type Do you reque nterpreter for nearing? Subdivision N and/or Unit N Zone Atlas P Council Distri Development	e "N/A") est an for the Name (Number N Page(s) Frict for the the Area(s) (Construction for the section for	No DRIGINAL WESTLAN <-09 1 Change Dn-premis Signs alon Avenue) (5	- TOWNSITE ND ses Signs (Ne	Waiver Re Lot and/or Number OF Legal Des Acreage Communit Area(s) Current La on IDO Admi	Tract cription cripti	Connectivity 20, 19 * 020 007ORIGINAL TOWNSITE OF WESTLAND, * 019 007ORIGINAL TOWNSIT OF WESTLAND 0.2296 Southwest Mesa 15   Vacant	Waiver F Block Nu Existing 2 Calculate Corridor IDO Use Standarc IDO Adm Enforcen Subsecti	Request Imber Zone District ed Acreage Type Development Is Name inistration & nent	sidewalk installation, given the presence of th 10 foot wide asphalt trail immediately south of Central, near our subject lot, we feel a sidewalk which does not connect to any other paved surfaces in the area would not benefit the public or the neighboring lots. 7 MX-M 0.222127, 0.20322566 Major Transit (MT) Area Central Avenue Demolition Outside of ar HPO (Neon Signs along

## PLAN SNAPSHOT REPORT (DHOWVR-2025-00004)

•	er of authorization, proof of pre-app meeting, n the NA meeting files.	Renee Zamora	03/18/2025 12:28		
2. Ready to process		Renee Zamora	03/19/2025 16:54		
Invoice No.	Fee		Fee Amount	Amount Paid	
INV-00010257	Technology Fee		\$22.75	\$22.75	
	DHO Waiver Application Fee		\$275.00	\$275.00	
	Facilitated Meeting Fee for Planning Applic	\$50.00	\$50.00		
		– Total for Invoice INV-00010257	\$347.75	\$347.75	
		Grand Total for Plan	\$347.75	\$347.75	
Workflow Step / Ac		Action Type	Start Date 03/18/2025 12:	End Date	
Associate Proj	ect Number v.1	Generic Action		03/18/2025 12:22	
Screen for Cor	npleteness v.1	Generic Action		03/20/2025 8:29	
Verify Paymen	t v.1	Generic Action			
Application Review	v v.1				
DHO Hearing	z.1	Hold Hearing			
DHO Waiver R	Review v.1	Receive Submittal			
DFT Comment	ts Submittal v.1	Generic Action			
Notice of Decision	v.1				
Print Notice of	Decision v.1	Create Report			
Linked Project Pla	ns v.1				